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CLASSEMENT SLALOM -10 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Maumy Emil  -10 M 3,50/49/16.00 2,00/49/16.00   891,47 

CLASSEMENT SLALOM -12 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Morel Melitine  -12 F 2,00/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00  1027,40 
2   Nael Tessa  -12 F 1,00/52/16.00 3,00/46   835,62 
3   Cortes Lilou  -12 F 4,00/52 3,50/52   794,52 
4   Leforestier Maelys  -12 F 1,00/37 0,50/25   342,47 

CLASSEMENT SLALOM -14 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Fautrel Pierrick  -14 M 3,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   802,33 
2   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua  -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   738,37 
3   Gilg Gaspard  -14 M 4,00/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00   703,49 
4   Poitoux Christmann Charles  -14 M 0,50/55/13.00 0,00/55/13.00   703,49 
5   Saunier Thimote  -14 M 5,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   686,05 
6   Coster Carla  -14 F 4,00/52 0,00/52/16.00   688,52 
7   Neyrac Quentin  -14 M 3,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/18.25   593,02 
8   Maumy Aurelien  -14 M 1,00/55/16.00 0,00/52   569,77 

CLASSEMENT SLALOM FILLES -17 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Curti Clementine  -17 F 2,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   806,45 
2   Cortes Emma  -17 F 1,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   793,55 
2   Vermot-Gaud Andrea  -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   793,55 
4   Duverger Marie-Lou  -17 F 0,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   787,10 

CLASSEMENT SLALOM -17 GARCONS Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Souci Benjamin  -17 M 4,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   843,93 
2   Fautrel Sebastien  -17 M 2,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00   855,49 

CLASSEMENT FIGURES -10 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Maumy Emil  -10 M 860 860   192,83 
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CLASSEMENT FIGURES -12 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Morel Melitine  -12 F 2830 3410   525,42 
2   Nael Tessa  -12 F 1490 1120   229,58 
3   Leforestier Maelys  -12 F 1100 1450   223,42 
4   Cortes Lilou  -12 F 1190 1370   211,09 

CLASSEMENT FIGURES -14 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Gilg Gaspard  -14 M 2140 2310   237,90 
2   Poitoux Christmann Charles  -14 M 2200 2250   231,72 
3   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua  -14 M 2300 1620   236,87 
4   Neyrac Quentin  -14 M 1010 1060   109,17 
5   Maumy Aurelien  -14 M 700 860   88,57 
6   Saunier Thimote  -14 M 660 1100   113,29 

CLASSEMENT FIGURES -17 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Vermot-Gaud Andrea  -17 F 4230 3530   477,97 
2   Duverger Marie-Lou  -17 F 2990 3330   376,27 
3   Curti Clementine  -17 F 1210 2570   290,40 

CLASSEMENT SAUT -12 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Morel Melitine  -12 F 17,8m 18,7m   628,71 
2   Leforestier Maelys  -12 F 9,7m 11,5m   272,28 

CLASSEMENT SAUT -17 FILLES Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Vermot-Gaud Andrea  -17 F 24,2m 24,0m   466,67 
2   Curti Clementine  -17 F 22,6m 21,4m   425,64 
3   Duverger Marie-Lou  -17 F 19,6m 19,4m   348,72 
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CLASSEMENT SAUT -14 GARCONS Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua  -14 M 26,9m 29,4m   580,65 
2   Gilg Gaspard  -14 M 23,0m 24,1m   449,13 
3   Poitoux Christmann Charles  -14 M 15,6m 17,6m   287,84 
4   Neyrac Quentin  -14 M 11,9m 13,9m   196,03 

CLASSEMENT COMBINE -14 Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua  -14 M 738,37  236,87  580,65  1555,89 
2   Gilg Gaspard  -14 M 703,49  237,90  449,13  1390,52 
3   Poitoux Christmann Charles  -14 M 703,49  231,72  287,84  1223,05 
4   Neyrac Quentin  -14 M 593,02  109,17  196,03  898,22 

CLASSEMENT COMBINE -17 Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vermot-Gaud Andrea  -17 F 793,55  477,97  466,67  1738,19 
2   Curti Clementine  -17 F 806,45  290,40  425,64  1522,49 
3   Duverger Marie-Lou  -17 F 787,10  376,27  348,72  1512,09 

CLASSEMENT SLALOM BFC -21 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Morel Melitine  -12 F 2,00/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00  1027,40 
2   Vermot-Gaud Andrea  -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   793,55 
3   Paget Marie  -21 F 4,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   587,50 

CLASSEMENT SLALOM BFC +21 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Welter Claire-Lise  Ope F 3,00/55/11.25   872,09 
2   Lancien Escolano Florence  55+ F 3,00/52/16.00 5,00/52/14.25   841,27 
3   Ballot Gerard  65+ M 2,50/52/13.00 2,00/52/13.00   807,14 
4   Golay Eric  65+ M 1,50/52/13.00 1,00/52/13.00   792,86 
5   Piroli Gilles  45+ M 5,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/13.00   710,23 
6   Vermot-Gaud Olivier  45+ M 3,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/13.00   710,23 
7   Combet Zill Marie Claude  55+ F 0,00/52 0,50/52/16.00   674,60 
8   Ruegg Stefan  45+ M 1,00/55/14.25 5,50/55/16.00   625,00 
9   Faraut Marc  45+ M 1,50/55/16.00 1,00/37   562,50 
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CLASSEMENT COUPE PAYS MONTBELIARD Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 3               Overall  

1   Morel Melitine  -12 F 2,00/52/13.00  1013,70 
2   Fautrel Sebastien  -17 M 2,00/58/11.25   855,49 
3   Nael Tessa  -12 F 5,00/52   808,22 
4   Fautrel Pierrick  -14 M 1,50/55/12.00   784,88 
5   Ballot Gerard  65+ M 3,50/52/14.25   735,71 
6   Saunier Thimote  -14 M 3,00/55/13.00   732,56 
7   Lancien Escolano Florence  55+ F 3,50/52/16.00   722,22 
8   Piroli Gilles  45+ M 4,50/55/14.25   664,77 
9   Golay Eric  65+ M 4,50/52/16.00   664,29 

10   Combet Zill Marie Claude  55+ F 3,00/52   619,05 
11   Paget Marie  -21 F 0,50/55/16.00   606,25 
12   Coster Carla  -14 F 0,00/52   590,16 
13   Maumy Aurelien  -14 M 1,50/55/18.25   505,81 

CLASSEMENT SAUT BFC Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Morel Melitine  -12 F 17,8m 18,7m   628,71 
2   Lancien Escolano Florence  55+ F 12,1m 13,3m   521,43 
3   Vermot-Gaud Andrea  -17 F 24,2m 24,0m   466,67 
4   Paget Marie  -21 F 17,2m 17,8m   255,41 

CLASSEMENT COMBINE BFC Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Lancien Escolano Florence  55+ F 841,27  1036,63  521,43  2399,33 
2   Morel Melitine  -12 F 1027,40  525,42  628,71  2181,53 
3   Vermot-Gaud Andrea  -17 F 793,55  477,97  466,67  1738,19 
4   Paget Marie  -21 F 587,50  108,79  255,41  951,70 

CLASSEMENT FIGURES -17 GARCONS Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Souci Benjamin  -17 M 4720 4680   450,38 

CLASSEMENT BFC FIGURES Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name    Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Lancien Escolano Florence  55+ F 2830 2470  1036,63 
2   Morel Melitine  -12 F 2830 3410   525,42 
3   Vermot-Gaud Andrea  -17 F 4230 3530   477,97 
4   Paget Marie  -21 F 1040 990   108,79 
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CLASSEMENT COMBINE -12 Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Morel Melitine  -12 F 1027,40  525,42  628,71  2181,53 
2   Leforestier Maelys  -12 F 342,47  223,42  272,28  838,17 

Chief Judge
Deshayes Cyrille

Homologator
Therin Gael

Scorer
Cochard Lydie


